
Revised Programme for UG NEP 2020 Odd Semester Examinations, 2025                              
Subject: Persian                                                                            

For Regular and Back Candidates (NEP2020)                                                     
Venue: Department of Arabic, Persian, Urdu & Islamic studies;                                        

Bhasha-Bhavana, Visva-Bharati     

Semester-I (NEP 2020)

SN Courses Date Days Time

1 Major-1 4.2.2026 Wednesday 2:30 pm -5:30pm

2 Major-2 6.2.2026 Friday 2:30 pm -5:30pm

3 SEC-1 10.2.2026 Tuesday 2:30 pm -5:30pm

4 Minor-1 (Arabic) 19.1.2026 Monday 10:00 am -1:00pm

Semester-III (NEP 2020)

SN Courses Date Days Time

1 Major-5 3.2.2026 Tuesday 2:30 pm -5:30pm

2 Major-6 5.2.2026 Thursday 2:30 pm -5:30pm

3 SEC - 3 9.2.2026 Monday 2:30 pm -5:30pm

Semester-V (NEP 2020)

SN Courses Date Days Time

1 Major-11 29.1.2026 Thursday 2:30 pm -5:30pm

2 Major-12 30.1.2026 Friday 2:30 pm -5:30pm

3 Major-13 2.2.2026 Monday 2:30 pm -5:30pm

4 Minor-3 (Arabic) 21.1.2026 Wednesday 10:00 am -1:00pm

Previous schedule dated 27.11.2025 stands cancelled.

28.11.2025

Head, Dept. of Arabic, Persian, Urdu & Islamic Studies;                               Bhasha 
Bhavana,Visva-Bharati

Copy to: 1. In-Charge, Computer Centre for uploading on the University Website                                            
2. Joint Registrar, Examinations, Visva-Bharati for kind information


